ASHLEY ROAD NEW ZEALAND AVENUE BRIDGE ROAD & HIGH STREET EAST MOLESEY CPZ
Spaces 5, 20 Dual Use Spaces 1" THAMES STREET Spaces 6 HAMPTON COURT WAY, HAMPTON COURT
Tariff Medium Tarlff Medium Spaces 19 Tariff Medium PARADE. BRIDGE RD c'REEK RD
Operation Monday-Sunday Operation Monday-Sunday Tariff Medium Operation Monday-Sunday Spaces ’ 13 '
08.00-18.00 08.00-18.00 Operation Monday-Sunday 08.00-18.00 Tariff Medium
1brn/r 1 hrand PH 1hrn/r1 hr 08.00-18.00 1brn/r 1hr L Mon-Fri
2hr /e hr | MOLESEY 08.00-18.00 4hr nvr 1hr
HERSHAMROAD —— and —— RYDENS ROAD and PH
Spaces 27 Spaces 7
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday Operation Monday-Saturday ESHER GREEN
09.00-18.00 2hr n/r 1hr 09.00-18.00 2hr nvr 1hr . ?pe":es ::ed "
al m
STATIONAVENUE — and —— STATION AVENUE / HALFWAY GREEN sesenue Operation Monday-Saturday
Spaces 8 Spaces 28 09.00-17.00 2hr n/r 2hr
Tariff £5 for 4 hours Tariff Free 30mins and Medium and PH
Operation Monday-Friday Operation Monday-Friday
08.00-12.00 08.00-12.00 2hrn/r 2 hr ESHER HIGI1 TSTREEI'
QSHLEY PAI;.IS ROAD Tarlff Medium
paces Operation Monday-Saturday
Tarift £6 for 4 hours MAYFIELD ROAD 08.00-18.00 2hr n/r 1hr
Operation Monday-Friday Spaces 13
08.00-1200 Tat  £5for 4 hours ESHER PARK AVENUE
Operation Monday-Friday Spaces 19
08.00-12.00 '(I;alil'l’ Medium rday
08.00-18.00 2hr n/r 1hr
MINORCA ROAD THE PARADE
Spaces 2
Spaces 18
g;';ﬂaﬂm FMI::medn:yMedhm Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
09.00-18.00 2hr nvr 2hr Operation  Monday-Saturday
) ) 08.00-18.00 2hr n/r 1hr
ELMGROVE ROAD HARE LANE (LAYBY)
Spaces 6
Tarif Free 30mins and Medium '?ssﬂm |1=:ae 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Satu
09.00-18.00 2'::¥w 2hr Operation Monday-Saturday
08.00-18.00 2hr n/r 1hr
CHURCH STREET : wiras
Tt . Froo 30mins and Medu & Spaces B
al ree 30mins a m ;
Operation Monday-Saturday Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
09.00-18.00 2hr n/r 2hr Operation Monday-Saturday
08.00-18.00 2hr n/r 1hr
BRIDGE ROAD
Spaces 4
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
09.00-18.00 2hr n/r 2hr
HIGH STREET
Spaces 19 BURWOOD ROAD / PLEASANT PLACE  MOLESEY ROAD
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium Spaces 8 Spacss 6
Operation  Monday-Saturday Tariff Free 30mins and Medium  Tarif Free 30mins and Medium
09.00-18.00 2hr n/r 2hr QUEENS ROAD Operation  Monday-Saturday Operation Monday-Saturday
Spaces 59 08.00-18.00 2hr n/r 1hr 08.00-18.00 2hr n/r 1hr
Tariff Free 30mins and Medium
Operation Monday-Saturday
08.00-18.00 2hr n/r 2hr
OAKDENE PARADE
HILLCREST BAKER STREET HOLLYHEDGE ROAD Spaces 24
'?aﬂﬂ' |5=°m 30mins and Medium '?aﬂﬂ' |2=|1ae 30mins and Medium Tariff Medium Tarif Medum
Operation  Monday-Saturday Operation  Monday-Saturday
Operation Monday-Saturday Operation Monday-Saturday 08.00-18.00 1hr n/r 1h
09.00-18.00 2hr n/r 2hr 09.00-18.00 2hr n/r 2hr 08.00-18.00 1hr n/r 1hr rrr
and PH |
gAKER sm;al:—r CHURCH STREET MILL ROAD/ RIVER HILL HIGH STREET
PH Pemnit Holders paces Spaces Spaces 1 Spaces 28
n/r  Noretum Z:Tmrllon Fl lmcndaoq ﬁmshs“ :':dn:yMedhm Tariff Tariff Medium Tariff Medium
andPH 08.00-18.00 2hrn/r 1 hr 08.00-18.00 2hr n/r 1hr 08.00-18.00 2hr n/r 1hr
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